
3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

MAN 24.73

Serie 1
1 4 BOGETTI Simone 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 24.63
2 5 ROSOLEN Davide 1993 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 24.94
3 3 CAPOVILLA Stefano 1988 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 25.04
4 2 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 25.40
5 6 PETTI Mirko 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 25.91
6 7 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 26.02
7 1 CAVALLERA Flavio 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 26.41
8 8 ERRANTE PARRINO Alessio 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 27.08
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Serie 2
1 3 MORGAVI Leandro 1993 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 26.26
2 5 LEO Alberto 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 26.38
3 6 ALBESIANO Luca 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 26.49
4 8 DEL BUONO David 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 26.79
5 7 SATURNO Giuseppe 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 26.81
6 2 BAMUNDO Andrea 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 26.92
7 4 GIOVANNETTI Davide 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 26.94
8 1 BOTTI Matteo 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 27.51

    Pubblicata: 01/05/2013 ore  9:45

Serie 3
1 6 DEPLANO Leonardo 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 26.11
2 5 BERTOLINO Matteo 1994 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 27.02
3 4 SCALONE Francesco 1996 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 27.19
4 1 SPERA Gabriele 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 27.54
5 2 PINI Pablo 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 27.60
6 7 CRUZ TOVAL Cristopher 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.93
7 3 BONIZZONI Matteo Aldo 1995 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 28.00
8 8 NEGRO Alberto 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.34
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Serie 4
1 4 NICOSIA Enrico 1996 ITA GSL asd 26.38
2 6 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 26.87
3 8 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 27.00
4 2 VIOLATO Luca 1995 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 27.01
5 3 CHIERICI Francesco 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 27.40
6 7 BADARACCO Mattia 1996 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 27.48
7 5 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 27.54
8 1 POGGIO Federico 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 28.40
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Serie 5
1 2 SFONDRINI Roberto 1997 ITA GSL asd 27.86
2 3 RAVERA Alessandro 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 27.98
3 5 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.17
4 6 GIANNI Riccardo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.70
5 4 MANCA Manuel 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 28.78
6 1 SCIARRONE Guglielmo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.93
7 7 TUFANO Francesco 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 29.13
8 8 GIORGIS Erik 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 29.53
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 5 FOSSATI Simone 1994 ITA GSL asd 27.45
2 4 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 28.41
3 2 DEMICHELE Andrea 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.15
4 6 VENTURELLI Vittorio 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.31
5 1 PALLAVIDINI Matteo 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.76
6 3 DEMICHELE Marcello 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.87
7 7 CEVASCO Sebastian 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 30.40
8 8 RAVANO Giulio 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 30.86
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Serie 7
1 4 PUCCIO Fabio 1997 ITA GSL asd 29.92
2 5 CHIOSSO Giulio 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.06
3 3 VENTURELLI Emilio 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.24
4 8 CARMIGNOLA Andrea 1996 ITA GSL asd 30.36
5 6 BRUGIAFREDDO Manuel 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 31.14
6 2 TESTA Simone 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 31.16
7 7 BONZAGNI Luca 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.30
8 1 BENINI Niccolo' 1998 ITA GSL asd 31.56
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Serie 8
1 8 CHIODI Alessandro 1994 ITA GSL asd 27.42
2 1 REISER Massimiliano 1999 ITA GSL asd 30.01
3 2 CAMMALLERI Dario 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.25
4 3 POLIZZI Leonardo 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 30.59
5 4 GERBALDO Gianluca 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.11
6 7 ARENA Ignazio 1999 ITA GSL asd 31.22
7 5 AMATA Lorenzo 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 32.36
8 6 FORTUNATO Simone 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 33.79
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3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 24.73

1 BOGETTI Simone 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 24.63
2 ROSOLEN Davide 1993 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 24.94
3 CAPOVILLA Stefano 1988 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 25.04
4 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 25.40
5 PETTI Mirko 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 25.91
6 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 26.02
7 DEPLANO Leonardo 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 26.11
8 MORGAVI Leandro 1993 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 26.26
9 LEO Alberto 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 26.38

NICOSIA Enrico 1996 ITA GSL asd 26.38
11 CAVALLERA Flavio 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 26.41
12 ALBESIANO Luca 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 26.49
13 DEL BUONO David 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 26.79
14 SATURNO Giuseppe 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 26.81
15 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 26.87
16 BAMUNDO Andrea 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 26.92
17 GIOVANNETTI Davide 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 26.94
18 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 27.00
19 VIOLATO Luca 1995 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 27.01
20 BERTOLINO Matteo 1994 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 27.02
21 ERRANTE PARRINO Alessio 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 27.08
22 SCALONE Francesco 1996 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 27.19
23 CHIERICI Francesco 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 27.40
24 CHIODI Alessandro 1994 ITA GSL asd 27.42
25 FOSSATI Simone 1994 ITA GSL asd 27.45
26 BADARACCO Mattia 1996 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 27.48
27 BOTTI Matteo 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 27.51
28 SPERA Gabriele 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 27.54

GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 27.54
30 PINI Pablo 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 27.60
31 SFONDRINI Roberto 1997 ITA GSL asd 27.86
32 CRUZ TOVAL Cristopher 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.93
33 RAVERA Alessandro 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 27.98
34 BONIZZONI Matteo Aldo 1995 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 28.00
35 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.17
36 NEGRO Alberto 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.34
37 POGGIO Federico 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 28.40
38 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 28.41
39 GIANNI Riccardo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.70
40 MANCA Manuel 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 28.78
41 SCIARRONE Guglielmo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.93
42 TUFANO Francesco 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 29.13
43 DEMICHELE Andrea 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.15
44 VENTURELLI Vittorio 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.31
45 GIORGIS Erik 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 29.53
46 PALLAVIDINI Matteo 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.76
47 DEMICHELE Marcello 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.87
48 PUCCIO Fabio 1997 ITA GSL asd 29.92
49 REISER Massimiliano 1999 ITA GSL asd 30.01
50 CHIOSSO Giulio 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.06
51 VENTURELLI Emilio 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.24
52 CAMMALLERI Dario 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.25
53 CARMIGNOLA Andrea 1996 ITA GSL asd 30.36
54 CEVASCO Sebastian 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 30.40
55 POLIZZI Leonardo 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 30.59
56 RAVANO Giulio 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 30.86
57 GERBALDO Gianluca 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.11
58 BRUGIAFREDDO Manuel 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 31.14
59 TESTA Simone 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 31.16
60 ARENA Ignazio 1999 ITA GSL asd 31.22
61 BONZAGNI Luca 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.30
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62 BENINI Niccolo' 1998 ITA GSL asd 31.56
63 AMATA Lorenzo 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 32.36
64 FORTUNATO Simone 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 33.79
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